
 Funding  School Allocation  
 Level 
(E,M,H,SS) Date of Request

 Total 
Reimbursement 
Requested Current Budget  

 Budget Remaining 
after 
Reimbursements 

Current Budget 372,172.58$       $            372,172.58 
Chantilly Academy Academy 11/05/14 7,177.00$                    364,995.58$              
Chantilly Academy Academy 11/05/14 225.00$                       364,770.58$              
Chantilly Academy Academy 03/17/15 450.00$                       364,320.58$              
Edison Academy Academy 12/22/14 4,725.00$                    359,595.58$              
Edison Academy Academy 03/11/15 100.00$                       359,495.58$              
Belvedere ES E 12/22/14 180.00$                       359,315.58$              
Belvedere ES E 01/26/15 400.00$                       358,915.58$              
Clearview ES E 10/02/14 450.00$                       358,465.58$              
Dranesville ES E 03/09/15 1,750.00$                    356,715.58$              
Timber Lane ES E 11/14/15 486.00$                       356,229.58$              
Annandale HS H 11/06/14 14,825.00$                  341,404.58$              
Annandale HS H 11/14/14 525.00$                       340,879.58$              
Annandale HS H 03/31/15 4,730.00$                    336,149.58$              
Annandale HS H 03/31/15 175.00$                       335,974.58$              
Centreville HS H 11/12/14 3,550.00$                    332,424.58$              
Edison HS H 11/06/14 7,727.00$                    324,697.58$              
Fairfax HS H 11/05/14 9,938.25$                    314,759.33$              
Fairfax HS H 04/23/15 960.00$                       313,799.33$              
Falls Church HS H 11/13/14 10,114.20$                  303,685.13$              
Falls Church HS H 01/13/15 610.00$                       303,075.13$              
Herndon HS H 11/03/14 15,170.00$                  287,905.13$              
Herndon HS H 03/13/15 1,170.00$                    286,735.13$              
Lee HS H 10/31/14 14,686.00$                  272,049.13$              
Lee HS H 10/31/14 5,388.00$                    266,661.13$              
Lee HS H 10/31/14 846.00$                       265,815.13$              
Lee HS H 10/31/14 5,250.00$                    260,565.13$              
Lee HS H 10/31/14 720.00$                       259,845.13$              
Lee HS H 03/01/15 154.00$                       259,691.13$              
Lee HS H 02/19/15 2,400.00$                    257,291.13$              
Lee HS H 02/19/15 2,027.00$                    255,264.13$              
Lee HS H 03/02/15 945.00$                       254,319.13$              
Lee HS H 03/16/15 255.00$                       254,064.13$              
Madison HS H 11/07/14 2,982.00$                    251,082.13$              
Marshall HS H 01/12/15 6,995.00$                    244,087.13$              
McLean HS H 10/23/14 2,922.00$                    241,165.13$              
McLean HS H 03/12/15 270.00$                       240,895.13$              
Mountain View H 09/26/14 240.00$                       240,655.13$              
Mountain View H 03/30/15 280.00$                       240,375.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 10/27/14 1,410.00$                    238,965.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 10/27/14 160.00$                       238,805.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 10/27/14 300.00$                       238,505.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 10/27/14 1,260.00$                    237,245.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 11/06/14 3,103.00$                    234,142.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 11/11/14 100.00$                       234,042.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 11/14/14 2,190.00$                    231,852.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 01/23/15 3,915.00$                    227,937.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 03/02/15 195.00$                       227,742.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 02/25/15 25.00$                         227,717.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 02/25/15 135.00$                       227,582.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 02/27/15 360.00$                       227,222.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 01/05/15 1,095.00$                    226,127.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 02/23/15 390.00$                       225,737.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 02/24/15 510.00$                       225,227.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 02/25/15 624.00$                       224,603.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 03/02/15 1,620.00$                    222,983.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 03/01/15 1,920.00$                    221,063.13$              
Mt. Vernon HS H 03/03/15 2,910.00$                    218,153.13$              
Oakton HS H 11/14/14 1,150.00$                    217,003.13$              



Oakton HS H 03/13/15 50.00$                         216,953.13$              
South County HS H 10/27/14 9,004.00$                    207,949.13$              
South County HS H 03/18/15 660.00$                       207,289.13$              
South Lakes HS H 11/11/14 22,811.00$                  184,478.13$              
Stuart HS H 11/21/14 18,896.00$                  165,582.13$              
Stuart HS H 04/01/15 3,088.37$                    162,493.76$              
West Potomac HS H 10/15/14 23,588.60$                  138,905.16$              
West Potomac HS H 03/01/15 160.00$                       138,745.16$              
West Potomac HS H 03/13/15 6,414.20$                    132,330.96$              
West Potomac HS H 04/14/15 238.00$                       132,092.96$              
West Springfield HS H 11/14/14 2,125.00$                    129,967.96$              
Westfield HS H 11/11/14 10,423.00$                  119,544.96$              
Woodson HS H 11/11/14 1,610.00$                    117,934.96$              
Carson MS M 02/27/15 335.00$                       117,599.96$              
Herndon MS M 10/22/14 5,010.85$                    112,589.11$              
Herndon MS M 03/09/15 3,181.50$                    109,407.61$              
Holmes MS M 11/12/14 3,577.60$                    105,830.01$              
Holmes MS M 03/13/15 4,710.00$                    101,120.01$              
Hughes MS M 11/14/14 3,476.00$                    97,644.01$                
Jackson MS M 11/11/14 3,027.25$                    94,616.76$                
Jackson MS M 03/10/15 3,196.00$                    91,420.76$                
Key MS M 11/05/14 1,805.00$                    89,615.76$                
Key MS M 03/13/15 1,805.00$                    87,810.76$                
Key MS M 03/16/15 935.00$                       86,875.76$                
Kilmer MS M 10/24/14 720.00$                       86,155.76$                
Kilmer MS M 02/12/15 680.00$                       85,475.76$                
Lanier MS M 01/09/15 3,956.00$                    81,519.76$                
Lanier MS M 03/10/15 892.00$                       80,627.76$                
Liberty MS M 10/30/14 1,286.00$                    79,341.76$                
Liberty MS M 10/31/14 100.00$                       79,241.76$                
Liberty MS M 03/13/15 1,083.00$                    78,158.76$                
Liberty MS M 04/20/15 425.00$                       77,733.76$                
Poe MS M 11/11/14 4,442.00$                    73,291.76$                
Poe MS M 03/12/15 1,230.00$                    72,061.76$                
Sandburg MS M 11/10/14 4,620.00$                    67,441.76$                
Sandburg MS M 03/16/15 4,400.00$                    63,041.76$                
South County MS M 10/30/14 2,928.00$                    60,113.76$                
South County MS M 10/30/14 545.00$                       59,568.76$                
South County MS M 03/13/15 1,262.50$                    58,306.26$                
Stone MS M 11/11/14 1,975.00$                    56,331.26$                
Stone MS M 03/12/15 986.50$                       55,344.76$                
Thoreau MS M 10/29/14 578.00$                       54,766.76$                
Twain MS M 11/07/14 2,471.30$                    52,295.46$                
Twain MS M 11/12/14 540.00$                       51,755.46$                
Twain MS M 03/11/15 2,871.45$                    48,884.01$                
Twain MS M 11/12/14 3,011.30$                    45,872.71$                
Whitman MS M 11/11/14 11,416.00$                  34,456.71$                
Whitman MS M 03/10/15 3,972.00$                    30,484.71$                
Hayfield SS SS 10/29/14 12,010.00$                  18,474.71$                
Hayfield SS SS 10/29/14 150.00$                       18,324.71$                
Hayfield SS SS 03/13/15 2,790.00$                    15,534.71$                
Lake Braddock SS SS 10/29/14 5,350.00$                    10,184.71$                
Robinson SS SS 10/20/14 3,910.00$                    6,274.71$                  
Robinson SS SS 10/28/14 3,092.00$                    3,182.71$                  
Robinson SS SS 03/15/15 546.00$                       2,636.71$                  

FY 2015Total 369,535.87$           372,172.58$   2,636.71$              
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